
PT. PROTECH AUTOMATION SOLUTION
Jl. Jalur Sutra Timur Kav.20 Blok 7A No. 15
Alam Sutra Serpong Tangerang 15144, INDONESIA
Telp. +6221 - 80600850 / Fax. 80600849  - www.ptprotech.com 

QUOTATION DETAILS
NUMBER : Q240308-031-KB

DATE : 8-Mar-24

VALID DATE : 1 MONTH

We thank you for inqury, here please find out revise our Quotation For your Project 

NO

1 MAG 8000 (Basic Version) transmitter PCB replacement kit. 1 Unit

2 Install and setup 1 set

Terms & Instructions

SUB TOTAL

PPN 11%

TOTAL

Regards

Khairunnas Bukhari

IDR24.420.000

22.000.000                             

2.420.000                                

17.000.000                 

QUOTATION

17.000.000         

QTY

PERUMDA AIR MINUM
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U
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TOTAL

TIRTA NADI

5.000.000          5.000.000                   

KOTA MEDAN

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE


